DOCUMENT TYPES

ONE
ONE
1sT
1sT
1sT
1sT

(B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
SOLUTION GLOBAL LIMITED
SOURCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
SERVICES LIMITED

SERVICES LIMITED

ACCOUNTANCY (LEEDS) LIMITED
ACTIVE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS

(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED

1sT

ACTIVE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS

(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED

1sT
1sT
1sT
1sT
1sT
1sT

CALL LIMITED

CALL LIMITED

CALL AUTO RENTALS LTD.
CALL AUTO RENTALS LTD.
CALL AUTO RENTALS LTD.
CALL COMMERCIAL LAUNDRY

SERVICES LTD

1sT

CALL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

LIMITED

1ST

CALL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

LIMITED

1ST

CALL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES

LIMITED

1ST
1ST
1sT
1sT
1ST
1ST
1sT

CALL PLUMBING & DIY LIMITED
CALL SUPPORT LTD

CALL SUPPORT LTD

CENTRAL CONSULTING LIMITED
CHOICE FORMATIONS LIMITED
CHOICE FURNISHING LTD

CHOICE GLAZING AND MAINTENANCE

LIMITED

1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST
1ST

CHOICE SECURITY LTD

CHOICE SECURITY LTD

CHOICE SPICE LTD

CHOICE SUNSHINE CARE LIMITED
CLASS INVEST LIMITED

CLASS PLASTICS LTD

CLASS PROPERTIES LIMITED
CLASS PROPERTIES LIMITED
CLASS PROPERTIES LIMITED
CLASS PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD
CLASS TRANSPORT LIMITED
CLASS TRANSPORT LIMITED
COMPLIANCE LIMITED
COMPLIANCE LIMITED
CONSULTANTS LIMITED

DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION

LIMITED

1ST

DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION

LIMITED

1sT

DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION

LIMITED

1ST

DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION

LIMITED

1ST

DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION

LIMITED

1ST

DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION

LIMITED

05931671
05377898
04984219
04984219
04613385
05314709

05314709

02581647
02581647
05655485
05655485
05655485
06523052

04970563

04970563

04970563

06752806
06012392
06012392
06126177
04372275
06912050
03598677

07108961
07108961
07087221
04614527
05219823
05062146
03004085
03004085
03004085
05710943
03138108
03138108
06662168
06662168
03708039
07086717

07086717

07086717

07086717

07086717

07086717

(C3)

(D1)
(C3)
(D2)
(C3)
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Q
N

Q
N

21/12/2009
20/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009

18/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
20/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
21/12/2009

21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009
21/12/2009

21/12/2009

16 SYDENHAM VILLAS ROAD,

CHELTENHAM MANAGEMENT COM

LIMITED

163 PHILIP LANE LIMITED

1ST DIRECT COMPUTER SERVICES LTD
1ST D'ZINE OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED
1ST D'ZINE OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED

ONE STEP AHEAD (DRY CLEANERS)
LIMITED

ONE STEP CATERING LIMITED

ONE STEP CATERING LIMITED

1ST EVENT (UK) LTD

1ST 4 CM LIMITED

1ST 4 CM LIMITED

1ST FOR COMPANIES LIMITED

1ST 4 LIMOS LTD

1ST FRAME INSTALLATIONS LTD

1ST FRAMEWORK

1ST FRAMEWORK

1ST FRAMEWORK

1ST FYLDE ESTATES LTD

1ST GLASS AUTOMOTIVE GLAZING LIMITED
1ST GREEN CLEAN LIMITED
1STIN-LASTOUT LTD

1STIN-LASTOUT LTD

1ST MILESTONE LIMITED

1ST OAKLAND INTERIORS LTD.

ONE STOP ACCESS LIMITED

ONESTOP CENTRE LIMITED

ONE STOP CHECK LIMITED

ONE STOP COUPLING SHOP LIMITED

ONE STOP EVENTS LIMITED

ONE STOP HAIR & BEAUTY SUPPLIES LTD

ONE STOP HAIR & BEAUTY SUPPLIES LTD

ONE STOP HAIR & BEAUTY SUPPLIES LTD

ONE STOP INTERNET LIMITED

1 STOP 1 CALL LIMITED

ONE STOP OVERSEAS CONSTRUCTION LTD
1 STOP PLUMBING AND HEATING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

1 STOP PLUMBING AND HEATING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

1 STOP PLUMBING AND HEATING
SUPPLIES LIMITED

ONE STOP PROPERTY SHOP (S.E.)
LIMITED

ONE STOP PROPERTY SHOP (S.E.)
LIMITED

ONE STOP SAFETY SERVICES LTD

ONESTOP SECRETARIAL LIMITED

1STOP SUPPLIES LIMITED

ONE STOP TAX SHOP LIMITED

ONE STOP TILING COMPANY LIMITED

ONE STOP TRADING LTD

ONE STOP TRADING LTD

ONE ST. PETER'S SQUARE LIMITED

ONE ST. PETER'S SQUARE LIMITED

01685987

06575547
06119030
06776502
06776502
06556611

06752773
06752773
04037888
05277172
05277172
04374325
05627942
04501322
02914366
02914366
02914366
06193400
05710631
06515115
06406225
06406225
02919488
03408950
05481890
05565023
06439710
06077566
06271382
06004984
06004984
06004984
03284222
06832743
06308876
05955033

05955033

05955033

06401278

06401278

04660725
05799357
05963965
02791784
05113947
07107106
07107106
05658205
05658205

18/12/2009

21/12/2009
19/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
16/12/2009

16/12/2009
16/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
18/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
16/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
18/12/2009
18/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
21/12/2009
19/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
21/12/2009
22/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009

22/12/2009
22/12/2009
21/12/2009
20/12/2009

21/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009
16/12/2009
17/12/2009
17/12/2009
22/12/2009
22/12/2009



