DOCUMENT TYPES (D) TO (I) (CONTLD)						
DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D) ONE SOLUTION GLOBAL LIMITED	05931671	(E1) 21/12/2000	16 SYDENHAM VILLAS ROAD,	01685987	(02)	18/12/2009
ONE SOLUTION GLOBAL LIMITED ONE SOURCE SOLUTIONS LIMITED	05377898		CHELTENHAM MANAGEMENT COM	01083987	(C3)	18/12/2009
1ST SERVICES LIMITED	03377090	(C3) 18/12/2009				
1ST SERVICES LIMITED 1ST SERVICES LIMITED	04904219		163 PHILIP LANE LIMITED	06575547	(D1)	21/12/2009
1ST SERVICES LIMITED 1ST ACCOUNTANCY (LEEDS) LIMITED	04904219		1ST DIRECT COMPUTER SERVICES LTD	06119030		19/12/2009
1ST ACCOUNTANCE (LEEDS) EIMITED 1ST ACTIVE MORTGAGE SOLUTIONS	05314709		1ST D'ZINE OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED		. ,	22/12/2009
(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED	03314709	(C3) 10/12/2009	1ST D'ZINE OFFICE SOLUTIONS LIMITED		, ,	21/12/2009
	05314709	(D2) 16/12/2009	ONE STEP AHEAD (DRY CLEANERS)	06556611	, ,	16/12/2009
(BOURNEMOUTH) LIMITED	03314709	(DZ) 10/12/2009	LIMITED	00330011	(DI)	10/12/2009
	02581647	(D2) 22/12/2009	ONE STEP CATERING LIMITED	06752773	(D2)	16/12/2009
1ST CALL LIMITED	02581647		ONE STEP CATERING LIMITED	06752773		16/12/2009
	05655485	(D2) 18/12/2009	19T EVENT (IK) LTD	04037888		18/12/2009
1ST CALL AUTO RENTALS LTD.	05655485	(C3) 18/12/2009	1ST EVENT (UK) LTD 1ST 4 CM LIMITED	05277172		17/12/2009
1ST CALL AUTO RENTALS LTD	05655485	(C3) 18/12/2009	1ST 4 CM LIMITED	05277172		17/12/2009
1ST CALL COMMERCIAL LAUNDRY	06523052	(D1) 21/12/2009		04374325		22/12/2009
SERVICES LTD	00023002	(D1) 21/12/2009	1ST 4 LIMOS LTD	05627942		18/12/2009
1ST CALL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	04970563	(C3) 22/12/2009		04501322		22/12/2009
LIMITED						16/12/2009
1ST CALL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	04970563	(D2) 22/12/2009	1ST FRAMEWORK	02914366		16/12/2009
LIMITED		(,,,,	1ST FRAMEWORK	02914366		16/12/2009
1ST CALL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES	04970563	(C3) 22/12/2009	1ST FRAMEWORK 1ST FRAMEWORK 1ST FRAMEWORK 1ST FYLDE ESTATES LTD 1ST GLASS AUTOMOTIVE GLAZING LIMITED 1ST GREEN CLEAN LIMITED 1STIN-LASTOUT LTD 1STIN-LASTOUT LTD 1ST MILESTONE LIMITED 1ST OAKLAND INTERIORS LTD. ONE STOP ACCESS LIMITED ONESTOP CENTRE LIMITED ONE STOP CHECK LIMITED ONE STOP COUPLING SHOP LIMITED ONE STOP EVENTS LIMITED	06193400		22/12/2009
LIMITED		(,,,,	1ST GLASS AUTOMOTIVE GLAZING LIMITED	05710631		16/12/2009
1ST CALL PLUMBING & DIY LIMITED	06752806	(D1) 18/12/2009	1ST GREEN CLEAN LIMITED	06515115		17/12/2009
1ST CALL SUPPORT LTD	06012392	(C3) 22/12/2009	1STIN-LASTOUT LTD	06406225		18/12/2009
1ST CALL SUPPORT LTD	06012392	(D2) 22/12/2009	1STIN-LASTOUT LTD	06406225		18/12/2009
1ST CENTRAL CONSULTING LIMITED	06126177	(C3) 16/12/2009	1ST MILESTONE LIMITED	02919488		17/12/2009
1ST CHOICE FORMATIONS LIMITED	04372275	(D1) 22/12/2009	1ST OAKLAND INTERIORS LTD.	03408950		22/12/2009
	06912050	(C2) 16/12/2009	ONE STOP ACCESS LIMITED	05481890		16/12/2009
1ST CHOICE GLAZING AND MAINTENANCE	03598677	(D1) 21/12/2009	ONESTOP CENTRE LIMITED	05565023		21/12/2009
LIMITED			ONE STOP CHECK LIMITED	06439710		19/12/2009
	07108961	(B1) 21/12/2009	ONE STOP COUPLING SHOP LIMITED	06077566	(D1)	22/12/2009
	07108961	(C1) 21/12/2009	ONE STOP EVENTS LIMITED	06271382		21/12/2009
1ST CHOICE SPICE LTD	07087221	(C2) 16/12/2009	ONE STOP HAIR & BEAUTY SUPPLIES LTD	06004984	(D2)	17/12/2009
1ST CHOICE SUNSHINE CARE LIMITED	04614527	(D1) 18/12/2009	ONE STOP HAIR & BEAUTY SUPPLIES LTD	06004984	(C3)	17/12/2009
1ST CLASS INVEST LIMITED	05219823	(D2) 20/12/2009	ONE STOP HAIR & BEAUTY SUPPLIES LTD	06004984	(C3)	17/12/2009
1ST CLASS PLASTICS LTD	05062146	(E1) 18/12/2009	ONE STOP INTERNET LIMITED	03284222	(D2)	21/12/2009
1ST CLASS PROPERTIES LIMITED	03004085	(D2) 17/12/2009	1 STOP 1 CALL LIMITED	06832743	(E1)	22/12/2009
1ST CLASS PROPERTIES LIMITED	03004085	(C3) 17/12/2009	ONE STOP OVERSEAS CONSTRUCTION LTD	06308876	(D1)	17/12/2009
1ST CLASS PROPERTIES LIMITED	03004085	(C3) 17/12/2009	1 STOP PLUMBING AND HEATING	05955033	(D2)	22/12/2009
1ST CLASS PROPERTY MAINTENANCE LTD	05710943	(D1) 17/12/2009	SUPPLIES LIMITED			
1ST CLASS TRANSPORT LIMITED	03138108	(D2) 21/12/2009	1 STOP PLUMBING AND HEATING	05955033	(C3)	22/12/2009
1ST CLASS TRANSPORT LIMITED	03138108	(C3) 21/12/2009	SUPPLIES LIMITED			
1ST COMPLIANCE LIMITED	06662168	(C2) 16/12/2009	1 STOP PLUMBING AND HEATING	05955033	(C3)	22/12/2009
1ST COMPLIANCE LIMITED 1ST CONSULTANTS LIMITED	06662168	(C2) 16/12/2009	SUPPLIES LIMITED			
1ST CONSULTANTS LIMITED	03708039	(D1) 18/12/2009	ONE STOP PROPERTY SHOP (S.E.)	06401278	(D2)	21/12/2009
1ST DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION	07086717	(E1) 21/12/2009	LIMITED			
LIMITED			ONE STOP PROPERTY SHOP (S.E.)	06401278	(D1)	20/12/2009
1ST DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION	07086717	(C2) 21/12/2009	LIMITED			
LIMITED			ONE STOP SAFETY SERVICES LTD	04660725	(D1)	21/12/2009
1ST DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION	07086717	(C2) 21/12/2009	ONESTOP SECRETARIAL LIMITED	05799357	(D1)	17/12/2009
LIMITED			1STOP SUPPLIES LIMITED	05963965	(D2)	22/12/2009
1ST DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION	07086717	(C2) 21/12/2009	ONE STOP TAX SHOP LIMITED	02791784	(D1)	22/12/2009
LIMITED			ONE STOP TILING COMPANY LIMITED	05113947	(D1)	16/12/2009
1ST DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION	07086717	(C2) 21/12/2009	ONE STOP TRADING LTD	07107106	(B1)	17/12/2009
LIMITED			ONE STOP TRADING LTD	07107106	(C1)	17/12/2009
1ST DEGREE STUDENT ACCOMMODATION	07086717	(C2) 21/12/2009	ONE ST. PETER'S SQUARE LIMITED	05658205	(D2)	22/12/2009
LIMITED			ONE ST. PETER'S SQUARE LIMITED	05658205	(C3)	22/12/2009